NOBU SELECTION

Nobu Green Tea (unlimited refills) - £2
Purchase a cup of green tea at any Nobu in London and proceeds will go to

The Gohan Society, helping educate Chefs on Japanese culinary traditions with the aim of

preserving and honouring them.

TEA

Kabuse Sencha

Umami Tender Leaf Spinach
Jasmine Pearls

Floral, Honeydew Melon
Genmaicha

Spinach, Popcorn and Toasted Rice
1843

Malt, Caramel and Cocoa

Sakura Wood Smoked Black

Cocoa, Smoked Cherry and Marzipan

English Breakfast
Malt, Fig and Cocoa

Earl Grey

Citrus and Cedar

INFUSION

Fresh Lemongrass and Ginger / Fresh Mint

Botanical Calm

Lemon, Chamomile and Rose
COFFEE

Espresso / Double Espresso
Flat White / Latte / Cappuccino / Mocha
Matcha Latte

All our tea and coffee are carefully selected and sustainably sourced by Canton Tea and

Origin Coffee.

7.5

55

4.5

6

Prices are inclusive of VAT — 13.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill

If you have any dietary requirements or food allergies, please inform your waiter

WWW. NOBURESTAURANTS.COM

NOBULONDONSHOREDITCH



NOBU DESSERT

Chocolate Bento Box
Chocolate Fondant, Matcha Ice Cream

Mango Cheesecake
Oat Cookie, Mango, Thai Green Curry Coconut Sorbet

Suntory Whiskey Cappuccino
Crumble, Coffee Brulée, Milk Ice Cream, Whiskey Foam

Homemade Mochi (3 pcs)
Green Tea & Raspberry, Mango Peanut, Vanilla Biscoff

Shoreditch Cube

Milk Chocolate Mousse, Passion Fruit, Hazelnut, Exotic Fruit Sorbet
Yuzu Island

Almond Sable, Yuzu Mousse, Fuji Apple Compote, Caramel Sauce,
Discarded Rum Ice Cream

Kiyoshi

Coconut Mousse, Pineapple and Shiso Compote, Coconut Sorbet

Selection of Seasonal Fruits

Selection of Ice Creams and Sorbets

Pastry Chef: Giuseppe Grandinetti

15

14

14

15

15

14

14

15

Prices are inclusive of VAT — 13.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill

If you have any dietary requirements or food allergies, please inform your waiter

DESSERT WINE

Bottle
50cl  37.5cl
Garonnelles Lucien Lurton 2022 _
Sauternes, Bordeaux (Semillon, Sauvignon Blanc) 48
Passito Di Noto Planeta 2021
Sicily, Italy (Moscato Bianco) 75 -
Tokaji Sauska 5 Puttonyos 2019 102 -
Tokaji, Hungary (Furmint, Hdrslevelli, Muskotdly)
SHERRY
Bottle
75cl 50cl
Bodegas Hidalgo La Gitana “Rama” Manzanilla ¢ N

Sanlucar de Barrameda, Cadiz, Spain (Palomino Fino)

Bodegas Hidalgo La Gitana “Alameda” Cream
Sanlucar de Barrameda, Cadiz, Spain (Palomino Fino, -- 45
Pedro Ximenéz)

Bodegas Hidalgo La Gitana “Napoleon”
Amontillado - 45
Sanlucar de Barrameda, Cadiz, Spain (Palomino Fino)

JAPANESE DIGESTIVE

Bottle
75cl 50cl

Hokusetsu Ume Shu

- 60
Sado Island, Japan

All wines contain sulphites

Glass

75ml

10

12

16

Glass

75ml

Glass

75ml

Prices are inclusive of VAT — 13.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill
If you have any dietary requirements or food allergies, please inform your waiter



