NOBU SELECTION

Nobu Green Tea (unlimited refills) - £2

Purchase a cup of green tea at any Nobu in London and proceeds will go to The Gohan Society, helping educate Chefs on Japanese culinary traditions with the aim of preserving and honouring them.

ΤΕΑ

Kabuse Sencha	7.5
Umami Tender Leaf Spinach	
Jasmine Pearls	5
Floral, Honeydew Melon	
Genmaicha	5.5
Spinach, Popcorn and Toasted Rice	
1843	6
Malt, Caramel and Cocoa	
Sakura Wood Smoked Black	6
Cocoa, Smoked Cherry and Marzipan	
English Breakfast	4
Malt, Fig and Cocoa	
Earl Grey	5
Citrus and Cedar	



INFUSION

Fresh Lemongrass and Ginger / Fresh Mint	5
Botanical Calm	5
Lemon, Chamomile and Rose	

COFFEE

Espresso / Double Espresso	4.5
Flat White / Latte / Cappuccino / Mocha	5
Matcha Latte	6

All our tea and coffee are carefully selected and sustainably sourced by Canton Tea and Origin Coffee.

Prices are inclusive of VAT – 13.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill If you have any dietary requirements or food allergies, please inform your waiter

WWW.NOBURESTAURANTS.COM

O NOBULONDONSHOREDITCH

NOBU DESSERT

DESSERT WINE

			Bottle Glas		Glass
Chocolate Bento Box	<mark>15</mark>		50cl	37.5cl	75ml
Chocolate Fondant, Matcha Ice Cream		Garonnelles Lucien Lurton 2022 Sauternes, Bordeaux (Semillon, Sauvignon Blanc)		48	10
Mango Cheesecake Oat Cookie, Mango, Thai Green Curry Coconut Sorbet	14	Passito Di Noto Planeta 2021 Sicily, Italy (Moscato Bianco)	75		12
Suntory Whiskey Cappuccino Crumble, Coffee Brulée, Milk Ice Cream, Whiskey Foam	14	Tokaji Sauska 5 Puttonyos 2019	102		16
Homemade Mochi (3 pcs) Green Tea & Raspberry, Mango Peanut, Vanilla Biscoff	15	Tokaji, Hungary (Furmint, Hárslevelű, Muskotály) SHERRY	102		10
		SHERRY			
Shoreditch Cube	<mark>15</mark>		Bottle G		Glass
Milk Chocolate Mousse, Passion Fruit, Hazelnut, Exotic Fruit Sorbet			75cl	50cl	75ml
Yuzu Island Almond Sable, Yuzu Mousse, Fuji Apple Compote, Caramel Sauce, Discarded Rum Ice Cream	14	Bodegas Hidalgo La Gitana "Rama" Manzanilla Sanlucar de Barrameda, Cadiz, Spain (Palomino Fino)	50		8
Kiyoshi Coconut Mousse, Pineapple and Shiso Compote, Coconut Sorbet	14	Bodegas Hidalgo La Gitana "Alameda" Cream Sanlucar de Barrameda, Cadiz, Spain (Palomino Fino, Pedro Ximenéz)		45	8
Selection of Seasonal Fruits	15	Bodegas Hidalgo La Gitana "Napoleon" Amontillado Sanlucar de Barrameda, Cadiz, Spain (Palomino Fino)		45	9
Selection of Ice Creams and Sorbets	5	JAPANESE DIGEST	IVE		
			Bottle Glas		Glass
			75cl	50cl	75ml
Pastry Chef [,] Giusenne Grandinetti		Hokusetsu Ume Shu Sado Island, Japan		60	9

Pastry Chef: Giuseppe Grandinetti

Prices are inclusive of VAT – 13.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill **If you have any dietary requirements or food allergies, please inform your waiter**

All wines contain sulphites Prices are inclusive of VAT – 13.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill If you have any dietary requirements or food allergies, please inform your waiter